These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Fiber Management Rack
1
• Steel frame structure and steel doors
• Powder Coated
• Easily detachable side / back panels with a release slam
latch mechanism

Cable ports Top or Bottom
IP rating IP 20
Specification Value
Storage -40 °C to 60 °C (-40 °F to 140 °F)
Operation -40 °C to 60 °C (-40 °F to 140 °F)
Features & Benefits
Overview
Applications
Standards
Technical Data
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Fiber Management Rack
2
Part Number Description
FMR42750350S32 Fiber management rack, 42U, 2028 (H) x 750 (W) x 350 (D)
FMR42900350S32 Fiber management rack, 42U, 2028 (H) x 900 (W) x 350(D)
FMR421050350S32 Fiber management rack, 42U, 2028 (H) x 1050 (W) x 350(D)
FMR421200350S32 Fiber management rack, 42U, 2028 (H) x 1200 (W) x 350(D)
FMR47750350S32 Fiber management rack, 47U, 2250 (H) x 750 (W) x 350 (D)
FMR47900350S32 Fiber management rack, 47U, 2250 (H) x 900 (W) x 350(D)
FMR471050350S32 Fiber management rack, 47U, 2250 (H) x 1050 (W) x 350(D)
FMR471200350S32 Fiber management rack, 47U, 2250 (H) x 1200 (W) x 350(D)
FMR47900450S32 Fiber management rack, 47U, 2250 (H) x 900 (W) x 450(D)
Ordering Information
re
v1
_1